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47 Harding

St-
Georgetown

JUST LIKE A SEMI

Stunning 3 bedroom freehold
townhome located in the heart of
Georgetown. This lovely end unit
features maple hardwood floors,
ceramics, breakfast bar, California "Sales Rep.
shutters, central air and the list | (905)
goes on. Call Sarah* today for
more details. 8775211
o5 8771237

yww. bamstaplehomes.com

PERFECT, PERFECT, PERFECT!

This gorgeous raised bungalow sits on an

enormous, fenced, pie-shaped lot in a quiet

subdivision. Beautiful professional redecorating

4 showcases top quality upgrades including a new

LARRY eat-in kitchen, lovely bath and inviting recreation

' room. Central air, central vac, four appliances,

BARNSTAPLE hardwood floors and a huge master bedroom with

ensuite privileges are just a few of the many

features. Three bedrooms plus a fourth in the

basement means lots of room for growing

families. Immaculate! This one is a winner! Call
Larry Barnstaple* at (905) 877-1237.
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DREWRY™*

Sales

OPEN HOUSE - Sunday, April 21*, 1:30-4 pm
190 Lou’s Blvd., Rockwood

BRYAN $279 900
0 CONNOH Executive 1750 sq. ft. brick bungalow on

SEeNal ol large fenced lot. Ceramics and hardwood
throughout. Huge country kitchen with

BFIIGHT AND SPACIOUS

8ot 'well back from the road o 3 3 actes of Bnd with Bungalow set on a 66'x132" lot backing onto

(519) walkout to tiered deck and rear yard.
French doors to formal dining room.

mature trees and a bubbling stream running through the
front of the property. The kitchen is every woman's

wooded area. This family home boasts 3
bedrooms, wood floors in both the LR & DR,

eat-in kitchen with cathedral ceiling, full
ensuite bath, ceramics & skylight in foyer. All

nestled in the quaint village of Rockwood.
Just 25 mins. north of the 401.

$235,000. For full details, give me a call!

ROYAL LEPAGE
s

Royal LePege Raasl Estate Services Lid | Broker

388 Main St., Milton

dream . . . The master bedroom enjoys an ensuite,
double French doors, hot tub room. Games/rec room, 2
bedrooms and second kitchen. Family sized deck. Two
bedroom guest home, a detached garage, and a 1200
sq. ft. workshop with heat, hydro and 2 pc. This property
has special zoning for home business opportunities. (905)

And what a location!! Asking $699,000. ' 878-8101

e-mail:
Johnson Aswcmea licyhughes

REALTOR royallepage.ca

846 0959 Living room with vaulted ceilings and gas
fireplace. Master with ensuite and walk-in

vty closet as well as main floor laundry room. JACOBS*
e U BRYAN O’'CONNOR, Sales Rep. (519) *Sales Rep.
Grand 846-0959. - (905)
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OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2-4 P.M.
541 Mam Street Glen Wllllams

ENTERTAINERS DELIGHT

You can have all your friends and family §
over in this beautiful sprawling home.
There’s room for everyone in your over-
sized gourmet kitchen with solarium. After
the meal, relax in your main floor family
rm. or in front of a roaring fire. Better yet, §
entertain outside by the inground pool and
hot tub. There’s something for everyone.
Call me today!!!

456{?_25]000 RVMN Brampton Inc. Realtor

www.remax-brampton.com/halnapper

Extensively renovated century home in
beautiful Glen Williams. Huge 50 x 167
ft. lot with perennial gardens. 12 x 16
insulated workshop with hydro. Master
bedroom overlooks the Credit River.
Renovations too many to list. Minutes
to the GO station. Spotless. Don’t delay
(905) - Call Louise Tennant* today 905-877-

877-5165 R

(Local/Toronto)
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